
CL. PET. COGNOME E NOME ANNO 
NASCITA COGNOME E NOME ANNO 

NASCITA TEMPO

1 152 CANCLINI NICOLO' 1997 CANCLINI FABIANO 1998 0.06.35

2 158 COLA RICCARDO 20000 CANCLINI DANTE 2000 0.07.35

3 151 COMPAGNONI FEDERICO 2000 SAMBRIZZI ANDREA 2000 0.07.46

4 150 COMPAGNONI MARIA 1997 SAMBRIZZI FRNCESCA 1996 0.07.56

5 145 TRABUCCHI MATTEO 2000 GAMBARI SIMONE 2000 0.08.00

6 156 MORETTI MATTIA 2000 URBANI MATTIA 2002 0.08.28

7 148 MORGANTI MICHELE 2002 COMPAGNONI MICHELE 2001 0.08.39

8 155 SAMBRIZZI PIETRO MAIOLANI FILIPPO 2000 0.08.55

9 144 GAGLIA ANDREA 2001 GIARBA ANDREA 2000 0.09.26

10 154 SAMBRIZZI SERENA 2000 GIORDANO MATTIA 2002 0.09.57

11 147 ROCCA FEDERICO 2002 ANZI SIMONE 2002 0.10.03

12 157 COLTURI CHIARA 2000 GAGLIA GIOELE 2004 0.10.21

13 153 CONFORTOLA ELISA 2002 OLCELLI LAURA 2000 0.10.29

14 149 MUSCETTI ELEONORA 2002 MORETTI GIULIA 2002 0.12.11

15 146 COMPAGNONI IVAN 2002 COMPAGNONI GABRIELE 2000 0.13.29
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CL. PET. COGNOME E NOME COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA FASCIA TEMPO

1 47 MASCHERONI ANDREA MASCHERONI MICHELE ASD BASSOTOCE A 20.53,7

2 56 TRIBOLI FABIO PANIZZA RICCARDO BIKE TEAM MANDELLO A 21.42,3

3 55 GALLI ROBERTO GUSMEROLI FILIPPO VELO SONDRIESE A 22.34,9

4 27 SCHENA DANIELE NARDELLO DANIELE MISTA A 22.35,4

5 48 FRENGUELLI ANDREA ACQUISTAPACE ANDREA VELO SONDRIESE A 22.41,0

6 46 FIORONI MATTEO SCARINZI GIANLUIGI TEAM VALTELLINA A 23.06,4

7 52 POZZI CRISTIAN RAINOLTER MAURO USBORMIESE A 23.57,4

8 26 DE MARCELLIS ROBERTO PELACCHI ROBERTO BIKE TEAM MANDELLO A 24.51,7

9 49 PEDRANZINI LUCA OCCHI ANDREA USBORMIESE A 24.54,9

10 21 MORASCHINELLI MIRKO NEGRI LEONARDO MISTA A 25.05,1

11 41 BELLESI ALESSANDRO BIANCHINI MORENO TEAM MEMO BAR TONALE A 25.13,4

12 53 ILLINI FIORENZO URBANI EMILIO USBORMIESE A 25.21,7

13 17 PALMA FABRIZIO MOTTA LUCA MISTA A 25.43,7

14 42 RODIGARI DANTE RODIGARI ALBERTO USBORMIESE A 25.44,8

15 50 PEDRANZINI IGOR CASARI CALAUDIO USBORMIESE A 26.54,8

16 38 SOSIO FEDERICO DAVOLIO LUCA MISTA A 27.16,8

17 30 ZANI SERGIO BIANCHINI WILLY MISTA A 28.01,9
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1 51 FOGLIADA PAOLO GATTI CLAUDIO VELO SONDRIESE B 22.40,4

2 45 PIELI EMANUELE SOTTOCORNOLA MAURO MISTA B 23.03,4

3 39 LAZZERI ANDREA DELLA TORRE ANDREA USBORMIESE B 23.14,1

4 43 VALENTI GUALTIERO BOTTESI GILBERTO VELO SONDRIESE B 24.05,3

5 24 MINATTA FABRIZIO BETTIGA RENATO US DELEBIO B 24.46,5

6 31 PIASINI DARIO BONGIOLATTI DANTE MISTA B 24.59,0

7 19 DI PAOLA GIUSEPPE MITTA MILO TEAM MEMO BAR TONALE B 25.02,0

8 18 ZANGRANDO MARIO ZANGRANDO STEFANO USBORMIESE B 25.02,4

9 32 SALVADORI MATTEO MENINI STEFANO USBORMIESE B 25.06,9

10 25 ALBAREDA RENZO POZZONI PATRIZIO ASD POSTALESIO B 25.10,8

11 40 CANCLINI ARRIGO TRABUCCHI ADRIANO USBORMIESE B 25.15,3

12 16 GIARBA SERGIO VENZI ROMILDO ASD POSTALESIO B 25.30,2

13 28 RAINOLTER MARCO RINALDI FEDERICO MISTA B 25.30,2

14 20 VARISTO EZIO SCHERINI ANTONELLO TEAM MEMO BAR TONALE B 25.51,0

15 58 DE LORENZI RENATO CAPPELLETTI SILVANO USBORMIESE B 26.15,6

16 15 SCHENA STEFANO ILLINI GRAZIANO USBORMIESE B 26.23,0

17 57 BIANCHINI MIRKO BRIOTTI MIRIAM ASD POSTALESIO B 27.04,3

18 36 MISTURA PIETRO GALAS FILIPPO USBORMIESE B 27.48,2

19 35 PINI STEFANINO FONSECA MANUEL CLUB LOMBARDIA TEAM B 27.59,1

20 37 BALDISSERA BARBARA SCHENA GIACOMO USBORMIESE B 28.10,9

21 29 BONACORSI ELISA VITALINI MAURO USBORMIESE B 28.49,5
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22 23 LEUSCIATTI DEBORA SCENINI CARLO ASD POSTALESIO B 28.52,3

23 33 REZZOLI MARISA FLEISCHMANN ELISA USBORMIESE B 29.35,0

24 34 MARTINELLI ANTONELLA TRABUCCHI DANIELE USBORMIESE B 29.51,8

25 22 FUMAGALLLI MONICA COMPAGNONI DANILO USBORMIESE B 30.29,6

26 59 PUSANI STEFANO REZZOLI EMANUELA USBORMIESE B 30.57,6

27 44 GENGHINI MAURO BARONI GRAZIANO USBORMIESE B 32.41,4

28 54 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA SCHIVALOCCHI JESSICA USBORMIESE B 33.01,2
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CL. PET. COGNOME E NOME COGNOME E NOME TEMPO

1 4 ROMEDI FELICE COMPAGNONI UGO 26.14,2

2 5 GRASSO ROSARIO PAINDELLI OSCAR 27.58,0

3 13 ANZI MICHELE VITALINI MARCO 28.05,1

4 6 DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA ROMANI MARCELLO 28.11,4

5 7 SPECHENHAUSER ROBERTO PEDRANA LUCA 28.22,5

6 12 DEI CAS PIERFRANCESCO FONTANA GIMMI 28.32,2

7 14 FOPPOLI CRISTINA COLTURI MASSIMO 28.47,9

8 11 COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 29.34,9

9 10 GIORDANO MASSIMO GIORDANO CRISTIANO 29.59,1

10 9 POZZI CRISTIAN MANNA ANGELA 31.46,3

11 8 BIANCHI UMBERTO COMPAGNONI FRANCO 35.28,3

12 3 CASPANI CARLA TERENGHI FRANCO 35.55,9

13 1 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA SCHIVALOCCHI GIORDANA 36.15,3

14 2 SOSIO SIMONA POZZI LUIGINO 45.58,6
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CL. PET. COGNOME E NOME COGNOME E NOME SOCIETA FASCIA TEMPO

1 47 MASCHERONI ANDREA MASCHERONI MICHELE ASD BASSOTOCE A 20.53,7

2 56 TRIBOLI FABIO PANIZZA RICCARDO BIKE TEAM MANDELLO A 21.42,3

3 55 GALLI ROBERTO GUSMEROLI FILIPPO VELO SONDRIESE A 22.34,9

4 27 SCHENA DANIELE NARDELLO DANIELE MISTA A 22.35,4

5 51 FOGLIADA PAOLO GATTI CLAUDIO VELO SONDRIESE B 22.40,4

6 48 FRENGUELLI ANDREA ACQUISTAPACE ANDREA VELO SONDRIESE A 22.41,0

7 45 PIELI EMANUELE SOTTOCORNOLA MAURO MISTA B 23.03,4

8 46 FIORONI MATTEO SCARINZI GIANLUIGI TEAM VALTELLINA A 23.06,4

9 39 LAZZERI ANDREA DELLA TORRE ANDREA USBORMIESE B 23.14,1

10 52 POZZI CRISTIAN RAINOLTER MAURO USBORMIESE A 23.57,4

11 43 VALENTI GUALTIERO BOTTESI GILBERTO VELO SONDRIESE B 24.05,3

12 24 MINATTA FABRIZIO BETTIGA RENATO US DELEBIO B 24.46,5

13 26 DE MARCELLIS ROBERTO PELACCHI ROBERTO BIKE TEAM MANDELLO A 24.51,7

14 49 PEDRANZINI LUCA OCCHI ANDREA USBORMIESE A 24.54,9
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15 31 PIASINI DARIO BONGIOLATTI DANTE MISTA B 24.59,0

16 19 DI PAOLA GIUSEPPE MITTA MILO TEAM MEMO BAR TONALE B 25.02,0

17 18 ZANGRANDO MARIO ZANGRANDO STEFANO USBORMIESE B 25.02,4

18 21 MORASCHINELLI MIRKO NEGRI LEONARDO MISTA A 25.05,1

19 32 SALVADORI MATTEO MENINI STEFANO USBORMIESE B 25.06,9

20 25 ALBAREDA RENZO POZZONI PATRIZIO ASD POSTALESIO B 25.10,8

21 41 BELLESI ALESSANDRO BIANCHINI MORENO TEAM MEMO BAR TONALE A 25.13,4

22 40 CANCLINI ARRIGO TRABUCCHI ADRIANO USBORMIESE B 25.15,3

23 53 ILLINI FIORENZO URBANI EMILIO USBORMIESE A 25.21,7

24 16 GIARBA SERGIO VENZI ROMILDO ASD POSTALESIO B 25.30,2

25 28 RAINOLTER MARCO RINALDI FEDERICO MISTA B 25.30,2

26 17 PALMA FABRIZIO MOTTA LUCA MISTA A 25.43,7

27 42 RODIGARI DANTE RODIGARI ALBERTO USBORMIESE A 25.44,8

28 20 VARISTO EZIO SCHERINI ANTONELLO TEAM MEMO BAR TONALE B 25.51,0

29 58 DE LORENZI RENATO CAPPELLETTI SILVANO USBORMIESE B 26.15,6

30 15 SCHENA STEFANO ILLINI GRAZIANO USBORMIESE B 26.23,0

31 50 PEDRANZINI IGOR CASARI CALAUDIO USBORMIESE A 26.54,8

32 57 BIANCHINI MIRKO BRIOTTI MIRIAM ASD POSTALESIO B 27.04,3

33 38 SOSIO FEDERICO DAVOLIO LUCA MISTA A 27.16,8

34 36 MISTURA PIETRO GALAS FILIPPO USBORMIESE B 27.48,2

35 35 PINI STEFANINO FONSECA MANUEL CLUB LOMBARDIA TEAM B 27.59,1
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36 30 ZANI SERGIO BIANCHINI WILLY MISTA A 28.01,9

37 37 BALDISSERA BARBARA SCHENA GIACOMO USBORMIESE B 28.10,9

38 29 BONACORSI ELISA VITALINI MAURO USBORMIESE B 28.49,5

39 23 LEUSCIATTI DEBORA SCENINI CARLO ASD POSTALESIO B 28.52,3

40 33 REZZOLI MARISA FLEISCHMANN ELISA USBORMIESE B 29.35,0

41 34 MARTINELLI ANTONELLA TRABUCCHI DANIELE USBORMIESE B 29.51,8

42 22 FUMAGALLLI MONICA COMPAGNONI DANILO USBORMIESE B 30.29,6

43 59 PUSANI STEFANO REZZOLI EMANUELA USBORMIESE B 30.57,6

44 44 GENGHINI MAURO BARONI GRAZIANO USBORMIESE B 32.41,4

45 54 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA SCHIVALOCCHI JESSICA USBORMIESE B 33.01,2
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CL. PET. COGNOME E NOME COGNOME E NOME TEMPO

1 6 BIANCHINI MIRKO BRIOTTI MIRIAM 27.04,3

2 14 BALDISSERA BARBARA SCHENA GIACOMO 28.10,9

3 11 DONAGRANDI GAUDENZIA ROMANI MARCELLO 28.11,4

4 9 FOPPOLI CRISTINA COLTURI MASSIMO 28.47,9

5 3 BONACORSI ELISA VITALINI MAURO 28.49,5

6 1 LEUSCIATTI DEBORA SCENINI CARLO 28.52,3

7 2 COMPAGNONI CLAUDIA PEDRANZINI CLAUDIO 29.34,9

8 57 MARTINELLI ANTONELLA TRABUCCHI DANIELE 29.51,8

9 37 FUMAGALLLI MONICA COMPAGNONI DANILO 30.29,6

10 29 PUSANI STEFANO REZZOLI EMANUELA 30.57,6

11 23 POZZI CRISTIAN MANNA ANGELA 31.46,3

12 34 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA SCHIVALOCCHI JESSICA 33.01,2

13 22 CASPANI CARLA TERENGHI FRANCO 35.55,9

14 59 SCHIVALOCCHI ANDREA SCHIVALOCCHI GIORDANA 36.15,3

15 54 SOSIO SIMONA POZZI LUIGINO 45.58,6
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